riuv Sydney Resources Round-up

Day One
8:40 am
9:00 am

9:30 am
9:50 am
10:10 am
11:00 am
11:20 am
11:40 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm
2:10 pm
2:30 pm
2:50 pm
3:10 pm
3:50 pm
4:10 pm
4:30 pm
4:50 pm
5:10 pm
5:30 pm

Day Two

9:00 am
9:20 am
9:40 am
10:00 am
10:20 am
11:00 am
11:20 am
11:40 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm
2:10 pm
2:30 pm
2:50 pm
3:10 pm
3:50 pm
4:10 pm
4:30 pm
4:50 pm

Major Sponsor

A
%

Tuesday 8 May 2007

Official Opening

Southern Cross Equities Ltd

Keynote Address

BNP Paribas Group, London

Western Areas NL

Kingsgate Consolidated Ltd

Morning Tea

Monarch Gold Mining Company Ltd

Independence Group NL
Deep Yellow Ltd
Allegiance Mining NL
Lunch

Jubilee Mines NL
Uranium Equities Ltd
Gindalbie Metals Ltd
Moly Mines Ltd

Alliance Resources Ltd
Afternoon Tea

Avoca Resources Ltd
Straits Resources Ltd
Karoon Gas Australia Ltd
Atlas Iron Ltd

Sino Gold Ltd
Conference Drinks in the

Exhibition Area

Rex Adams
David Thurtell

Julian Hanna
Gavin Thomas

Michael Kiernan
Christopher Bonwick
Dr Leon Pretorius
lan Levy

Kerry Harmanis
Mark Chalmers
Garret Dixon

Dr Derek Fisher
Steve Johnston

Rohan Williams
Milan Jerkovic
Mark Smith
David Flanagan
Jake Klein

Wednesday 9 May 2007

Uran Ltd

Navigator Resources Ltd
St Barbara Ltd

Reed Resources Ltd
Morning Tea

Monaro Mining NL
Kagara Zinc Ltd
Breakaway Resources Ltd
Minaotaur Exploration Ltd
Lunch

Liontown Resources Ltd
Lynas Corporation Ltd
CBH Resources Ltd
Consolidated Minerals Ltd
Metallica Minerals Ltd
Afternoon Tea

D’Aguilar Gold Ltd

Metals X Ltd

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

Mincor Resources NL

Southern Cross Equities

Other Sponsors

e

BNP PARIBAS

<

Kingsgate

Consolidated Limited

Kate Hobbs

Tom Sanders
Eduard Eshuys
Christopher Reed

Mart Rampe
Kim Robinson
Peter Buck

Derek Carter

Andrew Bantock
Nicholas Curtis
Bob Besley

Rod Baxter
Andrew Gillies

Nick Mather

Peter Cook
Russell Scrimshaw
David Moore

4\

g} Sempra’

Commodities ;:\é St Barbara

Director
Commodity Strategist

Managing Director
Chief Executive Officer

Chairman

Managing Director
Executive Chairman
Chief Executive Officer

Executive Chairman
Managing Director
Chief Executive Officer
Managing Director
Chief Executive Officer

Managing Director
Chief Executive Officer
Exploration Manager
Managing Director
Chief Executive Officer

Managing Director
Managing Director

Managing Director & CEO

Managing Director

Executive Director

Executive Chairman
Managing Director
Managing Director

Managing Director
Executive Chairman
Managing Director
Managing Director
Managing Director

Managing Director
Chief Executive Officer

Executive Director - Commercial

Managing Director

CBH
Resources
Limited

Q©
-
-
©
C
O
s
C
o






