riu Sydney Resources Round-up

Day One Tuesday 8 May 2007

8:40 am	Official Opening Southern Cross Equities Ltd	Rex Adams	Director
9:00 am	Keynote Address BNP Paribas Group, London	David Thurtell	Commodity Strategist
9:30 am	Western Areas NL	Julian Hanna	Managing Director
9:50 am	Kingsgate Consolidated Ltd	Gavin Thomas	Chief Executive Officer
10:10 am	Morning Tea		
11:00 am	Monarch Gold Mining Company Ltd	Michael Kiernan	Chairman
11:20 am	Independence Group NL	Christopher Bonwick	Managing Director
11:40 am	Deep Yellow Ltd	Dr Leon Pretorius	Executive Chairman
12:00 pm	Allegiance Mining NL	lan Levy	Chief Executive Officer
12:20 pm	Lunch		
1:30 pm	Jubilee Mines NL	Kerry Harmanis	Executive Chairman
1:50 pm	Uranium Equities Ltd	Mark Chalmers	Managing Director
2:10 pm	Gindalbie Metals Ltd	Garret Dixon	Chief Executive Officer
2:30 pm	Moly Mines Ltd	Dr Derek Fisher	Managing Director
2:50 pm	Alliance Resources Ltd	Steve Johnston	Chief Executive Officer
3:10 pm	Afternoon Tea		
3:50 pm	Avoca Resources Ltd	Rohan Williams	Managing Director
4:10 pm	Straits Resources Ltd	Milan Jerkovic	Chief Executive Officer
4:30 pm	Karoon Gas Australia Ltd	Mark Smith	Exploration Manager
4:50 pm	Atlas Iron Ltd	David Flanagan	Managing Director
5:10 pm	Sino Gold Ltd	Jake Klein	Chief Executive Officer
5:30 pm	Conference Drinks in the Exhibition Area		

Day Two Wednesday 9 May 2007

9:00 am	Uran Ltd	Kate Hobbs	Managing Director
9:20 am	Navigator Resources Ltd	Tom Sanders	Managing Director
9:40 am	St Barbara Ltd	Eduard Eshuys	Managing Director & CEO
10:00 am	Reed Resources Ltd	Christopher Reed	Managing Director
10:20 am	Morning Tea		
11:00 am	Monaro Mining NL	Mart Rampe	Executive Director
11:20 am	Kagara Zinc Ltd	Kim Robinson	Executive Chairman
11:40 am	Breakaway Resources Ltd	Peter Buck	Managing Director
12:00 pm	Minotaur Exploration Ltd	Derek Carter	Managing Director
12:20 pm	Lunch		
1:30 pm	Liontown Resources Ltd	Andrew Bantock	Managing Director
1:50 pm	Lynas Corporation Ltd	Nicholas Curtis	Executive Chairman
2:10 pm	CBH Resources Ltd	Bob Besley	Managing Director
2:30 pm	Consolidated Minerals Ltd	Rod Baxter	Managing Director
2:50 pm	Metallica Minerals Ltd	Andrew Gillies	Managing Director
3:10 pm	Afternoon Tea		
3:50 pm	D'Aguilar Gold Ltd	Nick Mather	Managing Director
4:10 pm	Metals X Ltd	Peter Cook	Chief Executive Officer
4:30 pm	Fortescue Metals Group Ltd	Russell Scrimshaw	Executive Director - Commercial
4:50 pm	Mincor Resources NL	David Moore	Managing Director

Other Sponsors











